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        Term          Meeting               Day Date 

Term 1 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday 11 September 2023 

Quality of Education Committee Monday  02 October 2023 

Attitudes & Engagement Committee Monday 09 October 2023 

Staffing & Pay Committee Wednesday  11 October 2023 

 

Term 2 

Finance & Operations Committee Monday  06 November 2023 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday  20 November 2023 

Attitudes & Engagement Committee Monday  27 November 2023 

SIP Visit Monday 04 December 2023 

2024 

Term 3 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday  15 January 2024 

Quality of Education Committee Monday 29 January 2024 

Attitudes & Engagement Committee Monday 05 February 2024 

 

Term 4 

SIP Visit Thursday 21 March 2024 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday  11 March 2024 

Finance & Operations Committee Monday 25 March 2024 

Strategic Planning Meeting TBC TBC 

 

Term 5 

SIP Visit Thursday 13 June 2024 

Quality of Education Committee Monday 29 April 2024 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday  13 May 2024 

 

Term 6 

Finance & Operations Committee Monday 10 June 2024 

Attitudes & Engagement Committee Monday  24 June 2024 

Local Governing Body Committee Monday  08 July 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

MEETINGS OF THE LOCAL GOVERNING BODY & ITS COMMITTEES 
 

2023 – 2024 
Meetings normally take place at 5.30pm unless otherwise stated. 



 2 

 
 
 

Dates by Sub-Committee 

Staffing & Pay Committee Wednesday 11th October 2023 

  

Strategic Planning Meeting TBC 

  

Local Governing Body Committee 

Monday 11 September 2023 

Monday 20 November 2023 

Monday 15 January 2024 

Monday 11 March 2024 

Monday 13 May 2024 

Monday 08 July 2024 

 

 
Finance & Operation Committee 

Monday 06 November 2023 

Monday 25 March 2024 

Monday 10 June 2024 

  

Quality of Education Committee 

Monday 02 October 2023 

Monday 29 January 2024 

Monday 29 April 2024 

 

Attitudes & Engagement Committee 

Monday 27 November 2023 

Monday 05 February 2024 

Monday 24 June 2024 

  

SIP Visits 

Monday 04 December 2023 

Thursday 21st March 2024 

Thursday 13th June 2024 

  

 
 


